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11 April GRAND PRIX 2021
Beograd, 10. - 11.4.2021

Event 2 Women, 400m Medley Open
10.04.2021 Results
Tokyo A-norma : 4:38.53  /  Tokyo B-norma : 4:46.89  /  Evropsko Juniorsko zene 14 - 17: 4:58.73  /  COMEN CUP zene 13 - 14: 5:10.09  /
Evropsko prvensto  : 4:48.41

Points: FINA 2020

Rank YB Time Pts

A Apsolutna

1. LAZAREVIC, Nadja 04 La Kolubara 5:11.44 625
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 1:52.35 39.58 250m: 3:16.92 44.16 350m: 4:36.87 35.15

100m: 1:12.77 38.41 200m: 2:32.76 40.41 300m: 4:01.72 44.80 400m: 5:11.44 34.57

2. KRISKA, Ena 07 11. April 5:14.87 605
50m: 33.56 33.56 150m: 1:52.09 39.05 250m: 3:17.68 44.29 350m: 4:39.27 36.00

100m: 1:13.04 39.48 200m: 2:33.39 41.30 300m: 4:03.27 45.59 400m: 5:14.87 35.60

3. KALJEVIC, Mina 05 11. April 5:24.46 553
50m: 31.72 31.72 150m: 1:53.04 44.14 250m: 3:24.21 48.10 350m: 4:48.13 35.37

100m: 1:08.90 37.18 200m: 2:36.11 43.07 300m: 4:12.76 48.55 400m: 5:24.46 36.33

4. COROVIC, Katarina 08 Usce 5:24.58 552
50m: 36.50 36.50 150m: 1:58.50 42.14 250m: 3:27.51 48.31 350m: 4:50.49 33.49

100m: 1:16.36 39.86 200m: 2:39.20 40.70 300m: 4:17.00 49.49 400m: 5:24.58 34.09

5. ZEKANOVIC, Aleksandra 05 Olymp, BL 5:33.46 509
50m: 34.62 34.62 150m: 1:57.48 43.14 250m: 3:26.79 44.15 350m: 4:53.01 38.55

100m: 1:14.34 39.72 200m: 2:42.64 45.16 300m: 4:14.46 47.67 400m: 5:33.46 40.45

6. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 11. April 5:35.60 499
50m: 36.26 36.26 150m: 1:58.65 41.61 250m: 3:29.75 49.78 350m: 4:58.14 39.15

100m: 1:17.04 40.78 200m: 2:39.97 41.32 300m: 4:18.99 49.24 400m: 5:35.60 37.46

7. MARKOVIC, Ana 04 Pirat 5:39.28 483
50m: 36.44 36.44 150m: 2:03.62 44.85 250m: 3:36.43 50.81 350m: 5:02.94 39.12

100m: 1:18.77 42.33 200m: 2:45.62 42.00 300m: 4:23.82 47.39 400m: 5:39.28 36.34

8. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. April 5:41.52 474
50m: 150m: 250m: 350m:

100m: 1:22.06 200m: 2:46.16 300m: 4:23.59 400m: 5:41.52

9. MARTINOVIC, Bojana 07 Novi Beograd 011 5:42.70 469
50m: 35.10 35.10 150m: 2:00.70 43.85 250m: 3:33.91 50.82 350m: 5:04.33 39.28

100m: 1:16.85 41.75 200m: 2:43.09 42.39 300m: 4:25.05 51.14 400m: 5:42.70 38.37

10. DJOKIC, Milica 08 Partizan 5:53.33 428
50m: 36.16 36.16 150m: 2:08.31 45.52 250m: 3:43.54 50.43 350m: 5:13.39 38.35

100m: 1:22.79 46.63 200m: 2:53.11 44.80 300m: 4:35.04 51.50 400m: 5:53.33 39.94

11. JANKOVIC, Lea 09 Partizan 6:08.02 379
50m: 36.84 36.84 150m: 2:08.34 250m: 3:47.68 52.95 350m: 5:24.96 43.27

100m: 200m: 2:54.73 46.39 300m: 4:41.69 54.01 400m: 6:08.02 43.06

12. MILJANIC, Anastasija 08 Vojvodina 6:21.38 340
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 2:20.32 51.79 250m: 4:03.75 53.36 350m: 5:38.41 40.49

100m: 1:28.53 51.91 200m: 3:10.39 50.07 300m: 4:57.92 54.17 400m: 6:21.38 42.97

13. MARTIC, Ena 08 Spartak Prozivka 6:27.18 325
50m: 40.93 40.93 150m: 2:24.11 49.54 250m: 4:06.45 55.28 350m: 5:43.04 44.92

100m: 1:34.57 53.64 200m: 3:11.17 47.06 300m: 4:58.12 51.67 400m: 6:27.18 44.14

14. DRK, Stasa 09 PK Arena 2015 6:34.48 307
50m: 40.10 40.10 150m: 2:19.19 49.48 250m: 4:01.53 53.26 350m: 5:48.39 51.10

100m: 1:29.71 49.61 200m: 3:08.27 49.08 300m: 4:57.29 55.76 400m: 6:34.48 46.09

DSQ GROSKO, Tinja 08 NOVI SAD 6:32.68
50m: 42.79 42.79 150m: 2:27.03 49.06 250m: 4:09.88 52.71 350m: 5:49.76 46.98

100m: 1:37.97 55.18 200m: 3:17.17 50.14 300m: 5:02.78 52.90 400m: 6:32.68 42.92
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Event 2, Women, 400m Medley

B&C  Kategorija 2004. do 2009.
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